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General information about company
Scrip code 509073
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INES25B01016
Name of the company Hathway Bhawani Cabletel & Datacom Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ivg};et;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vc_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category ‘> . |Partly | shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }ield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(1IT) shares . =V)+ o % of
(1I) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |1l |(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 8 5188457 5188457 | 64.06 5188457 5188457 | 64.06
Group
(B) Public 1754 2911543 2911543 | 35.94 2911543 2911543 | 35.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1762 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities ] - _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r noter 64.06 5110722
Group
B) Public 35.94 2856657
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7967379
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

of Toul | Sharehalding | Sttt e
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total u
fully Pa}'tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | © ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) B asa %
Shareholders (I) | (11I) equity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | g [ (VD )+ Asa% of X g Total Voting
eg:
") (V) |[(A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 1008457 1008457 | 12.45 1008457 1008457 | 12.45
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 4180000 4180000 | 51.6 4180000 4180000 | 51.6
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"ta' (A) 8 5188457 5188457 | 64.06 5188457 5188457 | 64.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 5188457 5188457 | 64.06 5188457 5188457 | 64.06
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1675 1602397 1602397 | 19.78 1602397 1602397 | 19.78
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 20 1085407 1085407 | 13.4 1085407 1085407 | 13.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 59 223739 223739 |2.76 223739 223739 [2.76
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 1754 2911543 2911543 | 35.94 2911543 2911543 | 35.94
Total Public
Shareholding
1754 2911543 2911543 | 35.94 2911543 2911543 | 35.94
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 1762 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1762 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi (Xi) (a) a’o No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 12.45 930722
(d) 51.6 4180000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 64.06 5110722
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.06 5110722
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.78 1562611
(a(ii)) 13.4 1085407
(e) 2.76 208639
Sub-Total (B) 35.94 2856657
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.94 2856657
BF=B)(1)+
B)X2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7967379
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 7967379

file:///Z:/LEGAL-SECRETARIAL/C O M P A N | E S/Hath. Bhawani/BSE Compliance/31.03.2019/Shareholding Pattern/SHP_31.03.2019.html

6/17



4/2/2019

SHP_31.03.2019.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAPIL PURI

KAVITA
PURI

MALKA SANJIV
CHAINANI

KETAN
CHOKSHI

KULDEEP
PURI

KULBUSHAN SURAJ
PURI

PAN (II)

AAFPP6680A

AAGPP3357H

AAAPCS5571E

AABPCS8082F

AAFPP6385E

AAGPPO381F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29135

42600

5000

1000

504339

426383

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

29135

42600

5000

1000

504339

426383

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.53

0.06

0.01

6.23

5.26

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

29135

42600

5000

1000

504339

426383

Class eg:y

Total

29135

42600

5000

1000

504339

426383

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.53

0.06

0.01

6.23

5.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.53

0.06

0.01

6.23

5.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

file:///Z:/LEGAL-SECRETARIAL/C O M P A N | E S/Hath. Bhawani/BSE Compliance/31.03.2019/Shareholding Pattern/SHP_31.03.2019.html

7nmr



4/2/2019 SHP_31.03.2019.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 504339 426383

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1008457
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = IV)+ | 1008457
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1008457

Class eg:y

Total 1008457

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

930722

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HATHWAY CABLE AND DATACOM
LIMITED

HATHWAY MEDIA VISION PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACC6814B

AAGPP0381F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2020000

2160000

4180000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2020000

2160000

4180000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.94

26.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2020000

2160000

4180000

Class eg:y

Total

2020000

2160000

4180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.94

26.67

51.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.94

26.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2020000

2160000

4180000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK
MITTAL

BHARAT BHUSHAN
KAPOOR

BHARAT JAYANTILAL
PATEL

UDAYANKUMAR N
KOTHARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AASPM6882C

AFKPK3523M

AAAPPG6652R

AAAHUO078E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

88288

100000

135004

107030

430322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

88288

100000

135004

107030

430322

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.32

5.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

88288

100000

135004

107030

430322

Class eg:y

Total

88288

100000

135004

107030

430322

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.23

1.67

1.32

5.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.23

1.67

1.32

5.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

88288

100000

135004

107030

430322
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

Click here to go back

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 47 3 7 59

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 130146 74126 19467 223739
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 130146 74126 19467 223739
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.61 0.92 0.24 2.77
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 130146 74126 19467 223739

Class eg:y
Total 130146 74126 19467 223739

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.61 0.92 0.24 2.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.61 0.92 0.24 2.77
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

file:///Z:/LEGAL-SECRETARIAL/C O M P A N | E S/Hath. Bhawani/BSE Compliance/31.03.2019/Shareholding Pattern/SHP_31.03.2019.html 15117



4/2/2019

SHP_31.03.2019.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 115046
form (XIV)

74126

19467

208639

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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